74LVC2G17
Dual Buffer with Schmitt-Trigger
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER2025 – REV.A.2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 74LVC2G17 is a dual Schmitt-Trigger buffer which
can accept supply voltage range from 1.65V to 5.5V.

DECEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
74LVC2G17
SC70-6 -40℃ to +125℃ 74LVC2G17XC6G/TR 0A9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ 74LVC2G17XN6G/TR 0ACXX Tape and Reel, 3000
XTDFN-1×1-6L
-40℃ to +125℃ 74LVC2G17XXDM6G/TR 5X Tape and Reel, 10000
-40℃ to +125℃ 74LVC2G17XXDM6SG/TR 5X Tape and Reel, 5000
UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ 74LVC2G17XUDL6G/TR 0CX Tape and Reel, 5000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. X = Date Code.
SC70-6/SOT-23-6 XTDFN-1×1-6L UTDFN-1.45×1-6AL